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Sunday 2:00 pm

Handicap Results -- Handicap Result

I Teams

Event Game Game Game Series

Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total HDCP

1 Davenport Low Rollers 710 786 744 2240 2950
Collin Lewis 181 163 153 497
Allen Lewis 172 155 226 553
Brian Larson 192 254 220 666
C. Anthony Watkins 165 214 145 524

2 Pruett & Pruett 840 926 842 2608 2880
Steve Pruett 169 257 164 590
Quin Pruett 197 185 178 560
Chris Pruett 198 259 234 691
Landen Pruett 276 225 266 767

3 HPB Guys 908 808 912 2628 2868
John Batson 208 177 234 619
Jason Hubbard 268 207 173 648
Matt Perkins 178 202 232 612
Kyle Vanoteghem 254 222 273 749

4 Let's Get "Em 784 717 715 2216 2831
Afreya King 169 187 210 566
Matthew Vallee 202 167 173 542
Nick Bain 265 225 203 693
Robert Bland 148 138 129 415

5 Malcontents 716 715 779 2210 2828
Landon Rupp 181 222 212 615
Kennedy Rupp 152 169 176 497
Jennifer Rupp 152 131 166 449
Geoff Rupp 231 193 225 649

6 3 Men & Bren 777 708 674 2159 2820
Brenda Baker 168 146 143 457
Bradley Baker 194 171 189 554
Tom Zambrano 192 221 160 573
Paul Cummings 223 170 182 575

7 Durham Remodeling 737 781 754 2272 2812
Steve Gray 189 182 168 539
Rick Driessens 162 207 265 634
Larry Moore 173 192 170 535
Mike Hoss 213 200 151 564
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Event

Place Team Name

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

Kirby & Covey
Greg Rowe
Jim Covey
Wayne Kirby
Ryan Rowe

Unbowlievables
Marcia Harkness
Susan Hanson
Curtis Hanson
John Carothers

Deadwoods
Eric Saltsman
Rick Saltsman

Anne Maria Zugarramurdi
Philip Zugarramurdi

R-Place Il

Chris Clancy
Sam Taylor
Mike Kaesbauer
Mike Leppert

Casillas & Co.
Bruce Stout
Dennis Larson
Jess Casillas
Bob Cassatt

Let's Roll

Scott Wohlwend
Michael Wise
Dante Evans
Christopher Miner

Longley Trucking

Aletha Hall
Isaac Cramer
Kathy Hall
Ron Hall

Ringers
Amy Nguyen
Cody Nguyen
Paul Norris
Ciley Nguyen

Game

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
815 829 858 2502 2812
176 171 192 539
193 213 235 641
220 232 208 660
226 213 223 662
661 704 676 2041 2807
139 137 172 448
122 139 114 375
195 184 168 547
205 244 222 671
608 618 626 1852 2802
156 157 158 471
130 170 172 472
151 150 146 447
171 141 150 462
860 814 793 2467 2799
268 224 226 /18
211 167 175 553
208 232 218 658
173 191 174 538
766 866 778 2410 2777
180 171 184 535
186 217 201 604
194 216 166 576
206 262 227 695
778 891 937 2606 2770
219 244 265 728
199 213 208 620
153 201 209 563
207 233 255 695
542 738 687 1967 2763
167 168 141 476
132 242 197 571
104 142 134 380
139 186 215 540
573 664 698 1935 2750
148 183 153 484
131 123 135 389
171 182 179 532
123 176 231 530
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Event

Place Team Name

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

22

Strike Force
Mike Bigsby
Kaden Witt
Andrew Horton
Luke Horton

Just Us

Chuck Flucas
Renee Flucas
Selwyn Middlebrook
Charea Houston

Deez Nuts

Patricia Williams
Kerwin Burt

D' Carlos Redmond
Andrew Williams

MaKenzie's Team
Annie Browning
MaKenzie Terry
Connor Green
William King
Sivco Welding
Brett Baldwin
Nathan Johnson
Dave Littig

Kyler Rusk

Family / Friends
Collette Roberts
Mark Taylor

Willie Cotton

Walter Dixon

4C's

Ronda Czerwinski
Austin Czerwinski
Mark Czerwinski, jr.
Mark Czerwinski, sr.

Pinlt To Win It
Cody Oberlander
Sean Swanson
Misael Diaz
Keith Kovach

Game

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
709 714 792 2215 2744
193 201 227 621
195 200 206 601
164 182 182 528
157 131 177 465
735 673 752 2160 2743
195 148 217 560
158 169 162 489
147 185 183 515
235 171 190 596
743 729 862 2334 2736
176 149 169 494
178 186 195 559
216 188 232 636
173 206 266 645
646 647 650 1943 2736
118 124 113 355
153 182 156 491
190 159 198 547
185 182 183 550
814 766 702 2282 2735
231 167 192 590
128 168 155 451
238 256 156 650
217 175 199 591
742 664 626 2032 2731
116 116 108 340
216 176 138 530
245 155 176 576
165 217 204 586
791 710 745 2246 2718
103 132 116 351
222 205 233 660
253 170 202 625
213 203 194 610
648 632 585 1865 2718
175 157 111 443
148 157 118 423
169 163 134 466
156 155 222 533
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Place Team Name

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

E W Strikers
Nathan Sealman
Scott Whiteman
Eric Bonfig

Brian Cox

Let's Do It Again
Patricia Simmons
Sue Wykoff
Marvin Lagarde
Lorenzo Martin

Bring It

Matt Voss

Ryan Tapscott

Mark Peckenschneider
Timothy Parker

Killer G's
Madeline Hein
Devan Jeffries
Brandon Gillaspy
Curtis Gillaspy

R-Place 1

Eric Freund
Jason Trowbridge
Bradey Huseman
Angie Freund

The Brooklyn Hookers
Jonathan Scheidhaur
Kevin Wulf

Robert Franks

Steven Goke

Mighty Mouse
Linda Cunningham
Kenny Cunningham
Ed Loggins

Lonnie Boyd

Slow Rollers
Nate Breitsprecker
Bob Mootz

Tom Buelow

Andy Buelow

Game

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
789 763 855 2407 2717
192 216 279 687
171 177 190 538
256 207 161 624
170 163 225 558
685 690 647 2022 2715
117 163 137 417
176 147 136 459
170 191 192 553
222 189 182 593
847 734 905 2486 2707
199 172 204 575
237 137 227 601
212 186 235 633
199 239 239 677
792 735 675 2202 2706
131 168 127 426
183 173 168 524
234 207 179 620
244 187 201 632
588 694 719 2001 2703
129 168 139 436
146 175 176 497
114 158 232 504
199 193 172 564
560 693 604 1857 2702
151 151 143 445
152 160 174 486
117 244 166 527
140 138 121 399
853 840 776 2469 2701
170 188 178 536
222 214 170 606
238 211 215 664
223 227 213 663
850 878 842 2570 2699
289 233 232 754
180 212 229 621
179 176 137 492
202 257 244 703
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Event

Place Team Name

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

39

Balers
Stephen Greene

Alexander Frymoyer

Jack Bennett
Mark Bennett

Make It A Double
Jason Lough

Jeff Francis
Jared Francis
Bruce Lough

SSS & P

Larissa Neeld
Penny Spiegel
Sam Spiegel
Dan Speer

Row Crops
Kevin York

Mike Meeker
Ken Phillips
Shawn Ruckman

Axtell & Schultz
Megan Schultz
Zoe Schultz

Eric Axtell

Devon Axtell

Came To Win
Sheila Bowdry
Karen Mcgee
John Terrell
Lewis Whitworth

Washouts
Ron Dennhardt
Pat Lynch
Steve Williams
Ernest Bea lll

Gutter Warts

Bernadette Williams

Teri Lynch
Misty Eng
Dan Haertjens

Game

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
821 671 722 2214 2697
178 190 216 584
223 171 192 586
174 142 137 433
246 168 177 591
739 715 851 2305 2696
181 182 189 552
182 158 224 564
176 180 204 560
200 195 234 629
689 717 667 2073 2694
156 117 110 383
156 154 157 467
194 211 185 590
183 235 215 633
661 765 710 2136 2689
134 180 145 459
137 190 189 516
214 182 193 589
176 213 183 572
799 713 784 2296 2682
141 132 157 430
186 174 214 574
238 202 202 642
234 205 211 650
689 652 715 2056 2679
216 161 159 536
138 163 151 452
170 171 193 534
165 157 212 534
714 739 786 2239 2679
144 164 213 521
183 211 222 616
193 179 167 539
194 185 184 563
696 646 562 1904 2678
169 124 113 406
153 157 136 446
162 177 171 510
212 188 142 542
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Event

Place Team Name

Game

40

41

42

43

44

44

46

47

MSPB

Amanda Munson
Gary Skiles
Arrika Perkins
Jonathan Burns

LLP &D
Mike Daniels
Kelly Luallen
Mike Price
Jim Luallen

Doing It Again
Tina McKinley
Christopher Rigg
Robert Nelson
Vacant Bowler

Hayden's Hawks
Mike Porter

John Kopp

Don Rupe
Dennis Whitlock

DW Gutter Cleaning, LL

Cody Decker
Scott Harvey
Chris Harvey
Alex Barnes

Hockett & Cook
Greg Hockett
Drew Berrie
Mike Baker
Todd Cook

Lane Screamers
Emily Holevoet
Alyson Holevoet

Brandon Holevoet

Kevin Holevoet
J-K-C-D

Jack Guiter
Kim Ardueser

Craig Denato
Richard Guiter

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
549 540 594 1683 2673
160 126 155 441

165 100 186 451

113 170 118 401

111 144 135 390
676 706 688 2070 2672
181 167 133 481

137 144 156 437

192 193 173 558

166 202 226 594
513 593 542 1648 2671
167 183 150 500

167 190 203 560

179 220 189 588

0 0 0

591 706 719 2016 2666
154 148 168 470

128 174 207 509

138 190 189 517

171 194 155 520
658 718 751 2127 2664
188 172 238 598

171 159 176 506

166 183 169 518

133 204 168 505
895 857 772 2524 2664
216 208 225 649
218 210 188 616
203 214 156 573
258 225 203 686
601 669 566 1836 2662
112 154 88 354

90 140 113 343

179 190 169 538
220 185 196 601
769 590 726 2085 2660
200 125 163 488

169 119 187 475
247 148 182 577

153 198 194 545
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Place Team Name

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Dave's Department #28
Mike Schultz

Brian Schultz

Carter Schultz

Chad Schultz

Whatever

Deb Ramirez
Louis Redmond
Adrian Antao
Mark Keshel

Terry & Minard
Jennifer Byrne
Ryan O'Mary
Jeremy Minard
Russ Terry

Tall Boys & Whiskey
Dennis Dix

Patrick Livermore
Kate McFadden

John Mcfadden

Theuninck & Robe
Dennis Roberts
Matt Jakubowicz
Mick Thiem

Bob Theuninck

Rock Town Rollers
Justin Johnson
Charles Williamson
Allen Jones

James Morrow

King & King Truc
Bob Fast

Broctyn King

Rick King

Chad King
Howser & Whittin
Greg Middleton
Clayton Nelson

Adam Howser
Dustin Whittington

Game

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
743 732 728 2203 2659
178 168 149 495
148 157 188 493
212 227 180 619
205 180 211 596
637 641 627 1905 2655
137 135 128 400
178 137 117 432
129 154 163 446
193 215 219 627
770 835 640 2245 2652
138 238 159 535
156 178 168 502
198 173 122 493
278 246 191 715
667 770 772 2209 2641
167 182 136 485
162 183 215 560
160 219 212 591
178 186 209 573
679 667 681 2027 2629
165 155 188 508
148 163 166 477
180 172 165 517
186 177 162 525
761 780 832 2373 2626
183 192 177 552
204 193 223 620
213 169 179 561
161 226 253 640
569 708 695 1972 2622
123 170 166 439
156 205 161 522
180 157 235 572
110 176 133 419
677 599 725 2001 2613
115 112 148 375
163 138 159 460
209 183 209 601
190 166 209 565
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Event

Place Team Name

Game

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Baker & Heimburg
Paul Baker

Kris Lerschen

Dan Waline

Jack Heimburger

Ma Barker's Boys
Mark Johnson
Dalton Durham
Marty Johnson
Dylan Johnson
J-D

Deena Arndt

Jo Stewart

Scott Beadle
David Laumeyer

Norton's Ranch
Alex Pont

Kat Myres
Raeanne Norton
Jack Norton

Girls' Day Out
Ashley Overton
Jennifer Sales
Evelyn Day
Tracy Hopkins

Brandon & Hubbar
Harvey Brandon, Jr.
Harvey Brandon, sr.
Kevin Hubbard
Aaron Gillespie

Bobbleheads
Paul Vyncke
Erik Zeroth
Don Powers
Lucio Acosta

Al's Pals

Joan Schoenbaum
Lois Kyle

Alan Benson

Tom Bowman

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
722 812 692 2226 2609
235 190 166 591
126 252 187 565
169 210 158 537
192 160 181 533
673 801 838 2312 2598
148 176 215 539
157 189 190 536
158 193 212 563
210 243 221 674
532 533 616 1681 2590
128 113 156 397
104 138 118 360
169 161 173 503
131 121 169 421
616 589 705 1910 2585
134 133 148 415
150 132 158 440
126 166 172 464
206 158 227 591
562 484 607 1653 2584
186 131 181 498
135 93 124 352
115 124 127 366
126 136 175 437
671 635 628 1934 2582
167 120 128 415
123 183 172 478
177 155 179 511
204 177 149 530
770 706 655 2131 2579
125 138 146 409
238 219 169 626
185 147 113 445
222 202 227 651
575 533 508 1616 2574
120 126 122 368
111 130 104 345
162 129 157 448
182 148 125 455
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Place Team Name

64

65

66

67

67

69

70

7

Seabloom & Carls
Gary Carlson
Felicia Carlson
Billie Seabloom
Craig Seabloom

Vandewalle & Han
Brad Vandewalle
Angie Vandewalle
Pam Hanson
Steve Hanson

Bowling Buddies
Charles Sinclair
Ben Sparacello
Josh Huff

Kent Miner

Old Rollers

Don Jecklin

Mark Jordan
Jeremy Culbertson
Ken Legrand

Beer Buds #1
Bret Baruth
Jay Dickey
Jonny Miller
Michelle Abbott

Waterloo Crew
Dave Schroeder
Mike Schroeder
Jerry Lemper
Chris Lemper

Rock Town Pound Town
Annette Diericks

Anthony Pulliam

Alex Strupp

Lynch Whitley

Split Mongers
Mark Durnell
Katelyn Durnell
Tyler Durnell
Gabe Durnell

Game

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
576 674 600 1850 2560
158 155 151 464
103 138 113 354
155 169 133 457
160 212 203 575
664 605 571 1840 2558
184 169 165 518
137 97 103 337
129 153 121 403
214 186 182 582
732 791 798 2321 2542
205 200 200 605
159 165 236 560
152 170 205 527
216 256 157 629
619 836 679 2134 2530
181 226 159 566
161 205 173 539
157 203 157 517
120 202 190 512
699 600 656 1955 2530
170 164 164 498
205 162 180 547
156 115 132 403
168 159 180 507
682 709 629 2020 2519
148 180 135 463
174 145 138 457
172 164 169 505
188 220 187 595
645 627 603 1875 2512
145 161 168 474
147 153 132 432
173 165 156 494
180 148 147 475
635 623 720 1978 2509
115 124 119 358
172 166 210 548
170 139 176 485
178 194 215 587
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Place Team Name

Game

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

R-Place llI
Dorothy Leppert
Mary Taylor

Shawna Trowbridge

Val Clancy

1st Time Around
Howard Gripp
Ernest Saddoris
Vickie Gorgas
James Betcher

Q.C. Hustlers
Sue Bennett

Joe DebowskKi
Donna Whitcomb
Willie Turner

Holy Rollers
Dale Ward
Chris Feese
Corey Feese
Ed Feese

Lite Heads

Robin Egert
Linnea Sparacello
Bob Hall

Mike Harkness

We Family
Dan Bradley
Ron Bradley
Troy Motz
Jason Bradley

Softbodies
Austin Jones
Kellen Hill

Luke Humphrey
John Schildmier

Beer Buds #3
Chad Williams
Jordan Toomsen
Shilo Luitjens
Theo Williams

Game

Game

Series

-1- -2- -3- Total __HDCP
587 554 540 1681 2501
170 136 152 458
153 126 86 365
135 145 158 438
129 147 144 420
635 730 679 2044 2494
144 201 150 495
162 188 169 519
145 142 187 474
184 199 173 556
617 577 556 1750 2487
157 124 141 422
161 160 149 470
141 137 125 403
158 156 141 455
711 648 786 2145 2485
188 160 160 508
169 149 188 506
182 182 245 609
172 157 193 522
606 581 628 1815 2476
112 106 150 368
176 136 142 454
160 168 150 478
158 171 186 515
695 664 698 2057 2451
194 180 245 619
156 192 135 483
185 142 162 489
160 150 156 466
691 634 663 1988 2447
170 147 174 491
158 158 190 506
144 155 141 440
219 174 158 551
637 663 622 1922 2432
169 160 148 477
143 154 155 452
172 178 171 521
153 171 148 472
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Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total HDCP

80 Beer Buds #2 649 608 675 1932 2426
Barry Armstrong 154 141 158 453
Paul Armstrong 157 138 135 430
Tim Frickson 152 158 198 508
Eric Frickson 186 171 184 541
81 Sheila's Boys 706 635 657 1998 2343
Jerri Casillas 163 147 157 467
Tom Kendall 141 192 149 482
Greg Wilson 211 134 180 525
Kevin Walker 191 162 171 524
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